Home » HANNA instruments » HANNA Instruments HI839150 COD Reactor Instruction Manual
Contents
1  HANNA Instruments HI839150 COD Reactor
2  Specifications
3  Product Usage Instructions
3.1  General Operations
4  PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION
5  SAFETY MEASURES

th
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
HI740216 Test tube cooling rack
HI740217 Laboratory bench safety shield
HI801 iris  Spectrophotometer
HI83224 COD meter and multiparameter photometer
HI83314 Multiparameter photometer with COD for wastewater
HI83399 Photometer with COD for water & wastewater
HI83746 Photometer for the determination of concentration of reducing sugars
HI97106 COD portable photometer
HI83746-20 Reducing sugar analysis reagents set
HI93703-59 Charcoal for decoloration of red wine
HI93754X-25* COD reagent vial sets of different ranges
HI93758B-50 Phosphorus, Acid Hydrolyzable reagent set
HI93758C-50 Phosphorus, Total LR reagent set
HI93763B-50 Phosphorus, Total HR reagent set
HI93767A-50 Nitrogen, Total LR reagent set
HI93767B-50 Nitrogen, Total HR reagent set
HI96778-25 Iron, Total reagent set
HI96781-25 Chromium, (VI)/Total reagent set
CERTIFICATION
All Hanna® instruments conform to the CE European Directives and UK Standards.